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Capital Region Multiple Listing Services, Inc.(1) Class

SINGLE - FAMILY DATA FORM1F

All fields marked with an asterisk ( * ) and Bold Text  are required.

*Sub Area: *MLS(Primary Lookup)

(System Assigned)

*List Price $:

*Address:
St. # *Street Name Unit #

Village:

*IDX

Y - Yes

*City/Town:

A - Yes with Address

State: *ZIP+4:
N - No

ONE SELECTION MUST BE SELECTED UNDER EACH OF THE FOLLOWING KEYWORDS

*Internet *VOW *First Floor
Bedroom

*New Construction *Master Bath *First Floor Bath

Y - Yes Y - Yes

Y - Yes F - Full FullA - Yes with Address A - Yes with Address

N - No P - Partial Partial

N - No N - No N - None None

*List Agent Code: List Agent Name: List Agent Phone:

*Office Code: Company Name:

*Buy Ag:*List Date: *Expire Date:

Property Type

1F

*County:

Y - Yes

N - No
Spec Home -

available < 60 days

List Agent 2 Code: List Agent 2 Name: List Agent 2 Phone:

Team Name:

*Sub Ag: *Bkr Ag:

Locale: *Map Coordinates (from CRMLS Atlas): *School District Code:

Projected School:Lot Size: Acres: (either Lot Size or Acres must have a value entered)

Tax Identification: *Section: *Block: *Lot: See Remarks (Y/N):

Owner Name: Sign (Y/N): Model:

Survey: Yes No Call LBO / LAG *Off Street Parking (Y/N): #Off-Street Parking Spaces:

*Handicap Access: Yes No See Remarks

*Kitchen: Eat-In Working Only *Family Room (Y/N): *Total Rooms: *# Garage Spaces:

Total Fireplaces: Total Wood/Pellet Stoves: *Age (Not year built): *Age Description: Actual Estimated

*Style: (see back)

*Above Ground SQFT: *Above Ground SQFT Description: Actual Estimated

Below Ground SQFT:

.

Body of Water Name:

Above Ground SQFT Source:

Rooms

Living Rooms

Dining Rooms

Kitchens

Family Rooms

Bedrooms

Other Room #1

Other Room #2

Office/Den

Full Baths

Partial Baths

Agent's Initials Owner's Initials

The information contained herein is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

General Taxes: General Taxes Description (A, E, R, W):

Village Taxes: Village Taxes Description (A, E, R, W):

School Taxes: School Taxes Description (A, E, R, W):

*Total Taxes: *Total Taxes Description (A, E, R, W):

Special Assessment: Special Assessment Description (A, E, R, W):

Assumable Mortgage (Y/N): Assumable Balance:

HO Association (Y/N):

Assumable Rate: Assumable Rate Description: Fixed Adjustable

HOA Fee:

Fuel Cost:

FINANCIAL

Assessment

Home Owners' Association

Fuel Cost

Assumable Mortgage

*Depository:

*Directions 1:

Possession:

Virtual Tour URL:

#

Rooms

Bsmnt

#

Rooms

1st

Floor

#

Rooms

2nd

Floor

#

Rooms

3rd

Floor

Fireplace Type
corn, gas stove,
gas fireplace,

pellet, woodstove,
wood fireplace,
electric stove.
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*SWIS Code:
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*Remarks (255 Characters Only)

*Public Remarks (255 Characters Only)

A. SPECIAL MARKET CONDITIONS

1. Exclusive Agency Listing

2. "48 Hours" Contingency

3. HUD Property

Required Registration Policy7.

4. Range Pricing Listing

5. Property Under Contract

6. Listing Has Exclusions

B. *DINING ROOM TYPE
1. Dining Area

2. Formal Dining Room

3. Combined DR/LR

4. L-Shaped DR/LR

5. Great Room

6. None

7. See Remarks

C. LAUNDRY
1. Area

2. Bathroom

3. Closet

4. Room

5. Basement

6. 1st Floor

7. 2nd Floor

8. Other

None9.

10. See Remarks

D. *EXTERIOR
1. Aluminum

Brick2.

3. Cedar

4. Clapboard

5. Logs

Masonite6.

7. Shingle

Stone8.

Stucco9.

Vinyl10.

11. Wood

12. Aluminum + Brick

13. Clapboard + Brick

14. Vinyl + Brick

17.

Other16.

See Remarks

FEATURES: SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

E. *BASEMENT

1. Full

2. Part

3. Crawl Space

4. Slab

Finished Area5.

6. Recreation Room

7. Apartment

8. Sub-Basement

None9.

F. *CONDITION

1. Superior

Excellent2.

3. Very Good

4. Good

Fair5.

Poor6.

7. Shell

Unfinished8.

To Be Built9.

10. New

I. *SEWER
1. Public

2. Community

3. Septic

4. Other

None5.

See Remarks6.

J. *WATER

1. Public
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